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Aqgua Cleaning

Crispy Girill

LED Lighting

Quick Start

Auto Defrost

ECO Function

Microwave
Function

Sound Control

Hisense

Child Safety

Grill Combo

Multiphase
Cooking

Time Defrost

© "%

Clear Control

Inverter
Technology

Preset Programs
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General information
Product group:
Interior material:
Door open type:
Efficiency
Oven volume:
Preinstalled programmes:
Power of infra-red heater:
Plate diameter:
Control
Input type:
Time display:
Heating types
Number of grill programmes:

Combined heating:

Technology of producing
microwaves:

Features
Multi level cooking:
Smart Control:
Function Smart display:
Sound signal:
Equipment
Girill rack:
Safety

ChildLock:

Cleaning

Microwave oven with grill

Stainless steel

On touch

25L

15

1200 W

315 mm

Touch control

Yes

Microwaves+grill

Inverter

Yes

Yes

Yes

Audio signal

High

Control panel lock

Hisense

Colour of the product:

Control panel material:

Type of heating element:

Number of power levels:

Microwave power:

Number of infra heaters:

Control type:

Number of combinations
microwave + grill:

Type of microwave distribution:

AUTO menu:

Speed and auto defrost (by time
and weight):

LogicalChoice:

Rotating plate:

Black

Glass

Quartz

200 W

Electronic

Rotating plate

Yes

Quick & automatic (per time &
weight)

Yes

Glass
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AquaClean function:
Technical data
Noise level (max):
Width of the product:
Depth of the product:

Height of internal space:

Width of niche size for
installation max.:

Height of niche size for
installation max.:

Depth of niche size for
installation min.:

Height of the packed product:

Gross weight:

Voltage:

Product code:

Yes

63 dB(A)

594 mm

403 mm

206 mm

568 mm

382 mm

550 mm

451 mm

19.9 kg

220-240V

743354

380382

Hisense

Consumption in standby mode:

Height of the product:

Width of internal space:

Depth of internal space:

Width of niche size for
installation min.:

Height of niche size for
installation min.:

Width of the packed product:

Depth of the packed product:

Net weight:

Frequency:

EAN code:

0.5W

386 mm

328 mm

368 mm

560 mm

380 mm

654 mm

446 mm
17.6 kg

50 Hz, 60 Hz

3838782765650
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Installation of a microwave oven and frame
overhangs: *All dimensions in mm
A: Frame overhang above
Niche height 380: 5,5 mm
Niche height 382: 3,5 mm
B: Frame overhang below
Niche height 380: 0 mm
Niche height 382: 0 mm
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