## BIM325GI63DBGUK







Aqua Cleaning



Auto Defrost



Child Safety



Clear Control



Crispy Grill



ECO Function



Grill Combo



Inverter Technology



LED Lighting



Microwave Function



Multiphase Cooking



Preset Programs



Quick Start



Sound Control



Time Defrost



## General information

Product group:	Microwave oven with grill	Colour of the product:	Black
Interior material:	Stainless steel	Control panel material:	Glass
Door open type:	On touch	Type of heating element:	Quartz
Efficiency			
Oven volume:	25 L	Number of power levels:	5
Preinstalled programmes:	15	Microwave power:	900 W
Power of infra-red heater:	1200 W	Number of infra heaters:	1
Plate diameter:	315 mm		
Control			
Input type:	Touch control	Control type:	Electronic
Time display:	Yes		
Heating types		_	
Number of grill programmes:	1	Number of combinations microwave + grill:	2
Combined heating:	Microwaves+grill	Type of microwave distribution:	Rotating plate
Technology of producing microwaves:	Inverter		
Features		_	
Multi level cooking:	Yes	AUTO menu:	Yes
Smart Control:	Yes	Speed and auto defrost (by time and weight):	Quick & automatic (per time & weight)
Function Smart display:	Yes	LogicalChoice:	Yes
Sound signal:	Audio signal		
Equipment		_	
Grill rack:	High	Rotating plate:	Glass
Safety			
ChildLock:	Control panel lock		
Cleaning		_	



Noise level (max):  63 dB(A)  Consumption in standby mode:  0.5 W  Width of the product:  594 mm  Height of the product:  403 mm  Width of internal space:  206 mm  Depth of internal space:  368 mm  Width of niche size for installation max.:  Height of niche size for installation max.:  482 mm  Height of niche size for installation min.:  Depth of niche size for installation min.:  The packed product:  451 mm  Depth of the packed product:  446 mm  Gross weight:  19.9 kg  Net weight:  17.6 kg  Voltage:  50 Hz, 60 Hz	AquaClean function:	Yes		
Width of the product: 594 mm Height of the product: 386 mm  Depth of the product: 403 mm Width of internal space: 328 mm  Height of internal space: 206 mm Depth of internal space: 368 mm  Width of niche size for installation max.: 568 mm Height of niche size for installation min.: 560 mm  Height of niche size for installation min.: 380 mm  Depth of niche size for installation min.: 654 mm  Depth of niche size for installation min.: 654 mm  Height of the packed product: 451 mm  Depth of the packed product: 446 mm  Gross weight: 19.9 kg  Net weight: 17.6 kg	Technical data			
Depth of the product: 403 mm Width of internal space: 328 mm  Height of internal space: 206 mm Depth of internal space: 368 mm  Width of niche size for installation max.: 568 mm Width of niche size for installation min.: 560 mm  Height of niche size for installation max.: 382 mm Height of niche size for installation min.: 380 mm  Depth of niche size for installation min.: 654 mm  Height of the packed product: 451 mm Depth of the packed product: 446 mm  Gross weight: 19.9 kg Net weight: 17.6 kg	Noise level (max):	63 dB(A)	Consumption in standby mode:	0.5 W
Height of internal space:  206 mm  Depth of internal space:  368 mm  Width of niche size for installation max.:  568 mm  Height of niche size for installation min.:  Height of niche size for installation min.:  Depth of niche size for installation min.:  Width of niche size for installation min.:  Width of niche size for installation min.:  Width of the packed product:  654 mm  Height of the packed product:  451 mm  Depth of the packed product:  446 mm  Gross weight:  19.9 kg  Net weight:  17.6 kg	Width of the product:	594 mm	Height of the product:	386 mm
Width of niche size for installation max.:  Height of niche size for installation max.:  Begin to finite size for installation max.:  Depth of niche size for installation min.:  Depth of niche size for installation min.:  Width of the packed product:  Width of the packed product:  654 mm  Begin to finite size for installation min.:  Depth of the packed product:  451 mm  Depth of the packed product:  446 mm  Gross weight:  19.9 kg  Net weight:  17.6 kg	Depth of the product:	403 mm	Width of internal space:	328 mm
Height of niche size for installation max.:  Depth of niche size for installation min.:  Depth of niche size for installation min.:  Depth of niche size for installation min.:  Depth of the packed product:  Height of the packed product:  451 mm  Depth of the packed product:  Gross weight:  19.9 kg  Net weight:  17.6 kg	Height of internal space:	206 mm	Depth of internal space:	368 mm
Depth of niche size for installation min.:  Depth of niche size for installation min.:  Height of the packed product:  451 mm  Depth of the packed product:  446 mm  Gross weight:  19.9 kg  Net weight:  17.6 kg		568 mm		560 mm
Height of the packed product:  Height of the packed product:		382 mm		380 mm
Gross weight: 19.9 kg Net weight: 17.6 kg		550 mm	Width of the packed product:	654 mm
	Height of the packed product:	451 mm	Depth of the packed product:	446 mm
Voltage: 220-240 V Frequency: 50 Hz, 60 Hz	Gross weight:	19.9 kg	Net weight:	17.6 kg
	Voltage:	220-240 V	Frequency:	50 Hz, 60 Hz
Product code: <b>743354</b> EAN code: <b>3838782765650</b>	Product code:	743354	EAN code:	3838782765650

